

# 2024 SPONSORSHIPS

Becoming a sponsor helps Pioneer Resources serve people with disabilities and seniors with the highest level of quality and care while mutually benefitting your company! Various sponsor levels offer the options to best fit your needs; customized options are also available.

#### **PIONEER \$10,000**

- Thank you shout-out on local highway billboard
- · Monthly social media recognition
- Event website recognition
- · Pioneer Resources website recognition
- · Annual video advertisement on social media
- · Newsletter recognition with logo
- Table (8 tickets) at Hats and Horses
- Inclusion on printed event materials
- Custom volunteer / retreat group experience at Pioneer Trails in September
- \$150 credit toward our logo-wear storefront

### **VOYAGER \$5,000**

- Thank you shout-out on local highway billboard
- · Quarterly social media recognition
- Event website recognition
- Pioneer Resources website recognition
- Annual video advertisement on social media
- Newsletter recognition with logo
- Table (8 tickets) at Hats and Horses
- Inclusion on printed event materials
- \$75 credit toward our logo-wear storefront





### NAVIGATOR \$3,000

- · Thank you shout-out on local highway billboard
- Social media recognition
- Pioneer Resources website recognition
- Four (4) event tickets for Hats and Horses
- · Inclusion on printed event materials

#### **EXPLORER \$1,500**

- · Thank you shout-out on local highway billboard
- Social media recognition
- Pioneer Resources website recognition
- Two (2) event tickets for Hats and Horses
- Inclusion on printed event materials

## **SCOUT \$700**

- Social media recognition
- Pioneer Resources website recognition



2024 Annual	<b>Sponsor</b>	Registration
-------------	----------------	--------------

Complete and mail to address below\* OR complete form online at www.pioneerresources.org/give/sponsorship (QR code below).

Company Name:		
Address:		
Contact Name		
Email:	Phone Number	
Gift Method: □ Annual donation of \$		
□Check will be mailed*		
□Please invoice me! Attn:		
□Credit Card #	CVV	Exp
Online at: www.pioneerresources.org/gi	ive or use QR code below. Use "Donate Tod	ay" button and please





For more information contact Karen Breitenbach at 231.855.2412 or marketing@pioneerresources.org

> \*Pioneer Resources 1145 Wesley Ave Muskegon, MI 49442



Link to
Payment
Form